Code

7053

7053E

7053B

7053BE

Name
FRYER single tank -
table top

FRYER single tank -
table top

FRYER double tank -
table top

FRYER double tank -
table top

Professional Cooking Line Series 700

Fryer with head control panel

-

Dimensions Basket
Capacity L (mm) P (mm) H (mm) Volts (V) Kw (Kw) Dimensions Capacity ~ Weight
(Its) (LxPxH) (mm)  (Kg) (Kg)
14 400 700 300 400 7 260x280x125 2 18
14 400 700 300 400 8,25 260x280x125 2 18
14+14 800 700 300 400 7+7 260x280x125  2+2 33
14+14 800 700 300 400 8,25+8,25  260x280x125  2+2 33
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